Whitehouse Softball Schedule 2024-2025

Date Opponent Place JV |Varsity
Jan. 25 2025 (Sat) Mineola/Sabine Home 10am & 2pr
Jan. 28 2025 (Tue) Chapel Hill Home 5:00 6:30
Jan. 31 2025 (Fri) Van Home 5:00 6:30
Feb. 1 2025 (Sat) Bullard/Gilmer Home 10am & 2pm

Feb. 4 2025 (Tue) Sabine Away 4:30 6:00
Feb. 7 2025 (Fri) Ennis Home 5:00 6:30
Feb. 10 2025 (Mon) Canton Home 4:30 6:00
Feb. 13 2025 College Station Tournament Away TBA
Feb. 18 2025 Hughes Springs Home 4:30 6:30
Feb. 20&22 2025 Whitehouse Tournament Home TBA TBA
Feb. 25 2025 (Tue) Texas High * Home 4:30 6:00
Feb. 27 2025 Mesquite Tournament Away TBA
Mar. 4 2025 (Tue) Mt. Pleasant * Away 4:30 6:00

Mar. 6 2025 JV Spring Hill Tournament Away TBA

Mar. 7 2025 (Fri) Marshall * Away 4:30 6:00

Mar. 8 2025 JV Spring Hill Tournament Away TBA
Mar. 11 2025 (Tue) Jacksonville * Home 4:30 6:00
Mar. 14 2025 (Fri) Lufkin * Away 4:30 6:00

Mar. 15 2025 bye OFF
Mar. 18 2025 (Tue) Nacogdoches * Home 6:00
Mar. 21 2025 (Fri) JV Only Tyler High */Sabine Away/Home 5:00 6:00
Mar. 25 2025 (Tue) Hallsville * Home 4:30 6:00
Mar. 28 2025 (Fri) Texas High * Away 4:30 6:00
Mar. 29 2025 (Sat) Mt. Pleasant * Home 4:00 2:00
Apr. 12025 (Tue) Marshall * Home 4:30 6:00
Apr. 4 2025 (Fri) Jacksonville * Away 4:30 6:00
Apr. 8 2025 (Tue) Lufkin * (Senior Night) Home 4:30 6:00
Apr. 11 2025 bye OFF
Apr. 12 2025 (Sat) Nacogdoches * Away 12:00
Apr. 15 2025 (Tue) JV only Tyler High * Home 5:00
Apr. 17 2025 (Thu) Hallsville * Away 4:30 6:00

District Certification

Bi-District Certification

Area Deadline

Regional Quarterfinal Deadline

Regional Semifinal Deadline

Regional Final Deadline

State Tournament

Head Coach: Jason Klinger

Assistant Coaches: Travis Granberry, Meagan Leggett, Alicia Klinger

Team Managers: Emma Cheatham/Kylie Klinger

Athletic Director: Don Newton

Athletic Trainers: Jane Delorme, Matt Turner

Principal: Randall Speights




